NAME
Marijo Hain
Brenda Belland
Cheryl Knapek
VACANCY
Susan Dergantz
Eileen Rathbun

Veronica Jones

CITY OF ANOKA

WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING BOARD

ADDRESS
716 Bob Ehlen Dr Anoka MN 55303
2701 Greenhaven Rd,
Unit 410
717 Fremont St

Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

342 Wilson St Anoka MN 55303
1933 State Ave Anoka MN 55303
624 Park St Anoka MN 55303

*2 yr terms. Must be a resident.

7 member board

PHONE

763-438-3965
763-567-1480

612-432-9543
763-427-9705
763-360-8812

10/8/2025

ALT PHONE
651-285-4497

763-438-9751

EMAIL
josiposil@comcast.net

b belland@msn.com

cdknapek@msn.com

poohboosue@gmail.com

esrmnfinn@msn.com

veronicamjones7@gmail.com

EXPIRATION

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
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