

**CITY OF ANOKA  
WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING BOARD**

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	<u>ALT PHONE</u>	<u>EMAIL</u>	<u>EXPIRATION</u>
Marijo	Hain	716 Bob Ehlen Dr Anoka MN 55303		651-285-4497	<a href="mailto:josiposi1@comcast.net">josiposi1@comcast.net</a>	12/31/2025
Brenda	Belland	2701 Greenhaven Rd, Unit 410 Anoka MN 55303	763-438-3965		<a href="mailto:b_belland@msn.com">b_belland@msn.com</a>	12/31/2025
Cheryl	Knapek	717 Fremont St Anoka MN 55303	763-567-1480		<a href="mailto:cdknapek@msn.com">cdknapek@msn.com</a>	12/31/2025
	<b>VACANCY</b>					12/31/2026
Susan	Dergantz	342 Wilson St Anoka MN 55303	612-432-9543		<a href="mailto:poohboosue@gmail.com">poohboosue@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2026
Eileen	Rathbun	1933 State Ave Anoka MN 55303	763-427-9705	763-438-9751	<a href="mailto:esrmnfinn@msn.com">esrmnfinn@msn.com</a>	12/31/2026
Veronica	Jones	624 Park St Anoka MN 55303	763-360-8812		<a href="mailto:veronicamjones7@gmail.com">veronicamjones7@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2026

**\*2 yr terms. Must be a resident.  
7 member board**